SERIE A (ltaly) 2023/2024

=

SERIEA

DATE
01/09/2023
01/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023
03/09/2023

03/09/2023

16/09/2023

GAME
Roma v Milan (1-2)
Sassuolo v Verona (3-1)
Empoli v Juventus (0-2)
Inter v Fiorentina (4-0)
Lecce v Salernitana (2-0)

Torino v Genoa (1-0)

m—
(updated @ 20/12/2024)
COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL
English 314-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 315-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 179-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 180-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 312-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 317-DD87 Excellent TNT HD
English 282-DD87 Excellent Supersport

Inter v Milan (5-1)

FORMAT BIBRATE
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MP4

MP4
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MP4

MP4

1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
720p

1080p

720p


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/01/italy/serie-a/as-roma/ac-milan/4114819/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/01/italy/serie-a/us-sassuolo-calcio/hellas-verona-fc/4114820/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/03/italy/serie-a/empoli-fc/juventus-fc/4114815/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/03/italy/serie-a/fc-internazionale-milano/acf-fiorentina/4114816/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/03/italy/serie-a/us-lecce/salernitana-calcio-1919/4114817/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/03/italy/serie-a/torino-fc/genoa-cfc/4114821/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/16/italy/serie-a/fc-internazionale-milano/ac-milan/4114828/

16/09/2023

16/09/2023

17/09/2023

17/09/2023

17/09/2023

17/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

24/09/2023

25/09/2023

27/09/2023

28/09/2023

28/09/2023

30/09/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

01/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

06/10/2023

Genoa v Napoli (2-2)
Juventus v Lazio (3-1)
Cagliari v Udinese (0-0)
Fiorentina v Atalanta (3-2)
Frosinone v Sassuolo (4-2)
Roma v Empoli (7-0)
Bologna v Napoli (0-0)
Empoli v Inter (0-1)
Torino v Roma (1-1)
Udinese v Fiorentina (0-2)
Empoli v Salernitana (1-0)
Cagliari v Milan (1-3)
Frosinone v Fiorentina (1-1)
Genoa v Roma (4-1)
Salernitana v Inter (0-4)
Atalanta v Juventus (0-0)
Roma v Frosinone (2-0)
Udinese v Genoa (2-2)
Sassuolo v Monza (0-1)
Fiorentina v Cagliari (3-0)

Lecce v Sassuolo (1-1)
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1080p
1080p

1080p


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/16/italy/serie-a/genoa-cfc/ssc-napoli/4114826/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/16/italy/serie-a/juventus-fc/ss-lazio-roma/4114829/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/17/italy/serie-a/cagliari-calcio/udinese-calcio/4114823/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/17/italy/serie-a/acf-fiorentina/atalanta-bergamo/4114824/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/17/italy/serie-a/frosinone-calcio/us-sassuolo-calcio/4114825/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/17/italy/serie-a/as-roma/empoli-fc/4114831/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/24/italy/serie-a/bologna-fc-1909/ssc-napoli/4114834/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/24/italy/serie-a/empoli-fc/fc-internazionale-milano/4114835/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/24/italy/serie-a/torino-fc/as-roma/4114841/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/24/italy/serie-a/udinese-calcio/acf-fiorentina/4114842/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/27/italy/serie-a/empoli-fc/salernitana-calcio-1919/4114844/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/27/italy/serie-a/cagliari-calcio/ac-milan/4114843/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/28/italy/serie-a/frosinone-calcio/acf-fiorentina/4114845/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/28/italy/serie-a/genoa-cfc/as-roma/4114846/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/09/30/italy/serie-a/salernitana-calcio-1919/fc-internazionale-milano/4114859/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/01/italy/serie-a/atalanta-bergamo/juventus-fc/4114853/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/01/italy/serie-a/as-roma/frosinone-calcio/4114858/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/01/italy/serie-a/udinese-calcio/genoa-cfc/4114862/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/02/italy/serie-a/us-sassuolo-calcio/ac-monza-brianza-1912/4114860/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/02/italy/serie-a/acf-fiorentina/cagliari-calcio/4114855/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/06/italy/serie-a/us-lecce/us-sassuolo-calcio/4114870/

07/10/2023

07/10/2023

08/10/2023

08/10/2023

21/10/2023

22/10/2023

22/10/2023

27/10/2023

28/10/2023

29/10/2023

30/10/2023

25/11/2023

27/11/2023

03/12/2023

15/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

22/12/2023

04/02/2024

10/02/2024

Genoa v Milan (0-1)
Inter v Bologna (2-2)
Lazio v Atalanta (3-2)

Monza v Salernitana (3-0)
Sassuolo v Lazio (0-2)
Atalanta v Genoa (2-0)
Milan v Juventus (0-1)

Genoa v Salernitana (1-0)

Juventus v Verona (1-0)
Napoli v Milan (2-2)
Lazio v Fiorentina (1-0)
Milan v Fiorentina (1-0)
Bologna v Torino (2-0)
Napoli v Inter (0-3)
Genoa v Juventus (1-1)
Bologna v Roma (2-0)
Lazio v Inter (0-2)

Milan v Monza (3-0)

Empoli v Lazio (0-2)
Atalanta v Lazio (3-1)

Sassuolo v Torino (1-1)

English
Italian
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

837-DD10

870-DD10

871-DD10

873-DD10

567-DD41

562-DD41

565-DD41

257-DD71

292-DD71

297-DD71

564-DD41

183-DD95

671-DD12

696-DD41

693-DD41

677-DD41

694-DD41

695-DD41

692-DD41

188-DD90

474-DD8

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TNT HD

DAZN HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

TNT HD

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MP4

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MP4

MKV

MKV

MKV

MP4

MP4

1080p
720p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
720p
1080p

1080p


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/07/italy/serie-a/genoa-cfc/ac-milan/4114866/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/07/italy/serie-a/fc-internazionale-milano/bologna-fc-1909/4114867/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/08/italy/serie-a/ss-lazio-roma/atalanta-bergamo/4114869/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/08/italy/serie-a/ac-monza-brianza-1912/salernitana-calcio-1919/4114871/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/22/italy/serie-a/atalanta-bergamo/genoa-cfc/4114873/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/27/italy/serie-a/genoa-cfc/salernitana-calcio-1919/4114885/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/28/italy/serie-a/juventus-fc/hellas-verona-fc/4114887/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/10/30/italy/serie-a/ss-lazio-roma/acf-fiorentina/4114888/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/11/25/italy/serie-a/ac-milan/acf-fiorentina/4114920/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-bologna-fc-torino-fc/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/03/italy/serie-a/ssc-napoli/fc-internazionale-milano/4114929/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/15/italy/serie-a/genoa-cfc/juventus-fc/4114946/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/17/italy/serie-a/bologna-fc-1909/as-roma/4114944/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/17/italy/serie-a/ss-lazio-roma/fc-internazionale-milano/4114947/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/17/italy/serie-a/ac-milan/ac-monza-brianza-1912/4114949/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2023/12/22/italy/serie-a/empoli-fc/ss-lazio-roma/4114954/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/04/italy/serie-a/atalanta-bergamo/ss-lazio-roma/4115013/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/10/italy/serie-a/us-sassuolo-calcio/torino-fc/4115032/

12/02/2024

14/02/2024

16/02/2024

16/02/2024

18/02/2024

18/02/2024

18/02/2024

05/03/2024

10/03/2024

30/03/2024

01/04/2024

01/04/2024

01/04/2024

21/04/2024

22/04/2024

28/04/2024

28/04/2024

05/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

11/05/2024

Juventus v Udinese (0-1)
Bologna v Fiorentina (2-0)
Inter v Salernitana (4-0)
Torino v Lecce (2-0)
Udinese v Cagliari (1-1)
Empoli v Fiorentina (1-1)
Lazio v Bologna (1-2)
Inter v Genoa (2-1)
Fiorentina v Roma (2-2)
Fiorentina v Milan (1-2)
Cagliari v Hellas Verona (1-1)
Bologna v Salernitana (3-0)
Lecce v Roma (0-0)
Monza v Atalanta (1-2)
Roma v Bologna (1-3)
Napoli v Roma (2-2)
Fiorentina v Sassuolo (5-1)
Milan v Genoa (3-3)
Salernitana v Atalanta (1-2)
Udinese v Napoli (1-1)

Napoli v Bologna (0-2)
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1080p
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1080p
1080p
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https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/12/italy/serie-a/juventus-fc/udinese-calcio/4115027/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/14/italy/serie-a/bologna-fc-1909/acf-fiorentina/4114993/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/16/italy/serie-a/fc-internazionale-milano/salernitana-calcio-1919/4115037/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/16/italy/serie-a/torino-fc/us-lecce/4115041/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/18/italy/serie-a/udinese-calcio/cagliari-calcio/4115042/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/18/italy/serie-a/empoli-fc/acf-fiorentina/4115034/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/02/18/italy/serie-a/ss-lazio-roma/bologna-fc-1909/4115038/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/03/04/italy/serie-a/fc-internazionale-milano/genoa-cfc/4115057/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2024/03/10/italy/serie-a/acf-fiorentina/as-roma/4115065/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-acf-fiorentina-ac-milan/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-cagliari-calcio-hellas-verona/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-bologna-fc-us-salernitana-1919/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-us-lecce-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-ac-monza-atalanta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-as-roma-bologna-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-ssc-napoli-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-acf-fiorentina-sassuolo-calcio/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-ac-milan-genoa-cfc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-us-salernitana-1919-atalanta/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-udinese-calcio-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-ssc-napoli-bologna-fc/

12/05/2024 Atalanta v Roma (2-1) Italian 322-DD89 Excellent DAZN HD MKV 1080p

24/05/2024 Genoa v Bologna (2-0) English 193-DD48 Excellent TNT HD TS 720p

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-atalanta-as-roma/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2023-2024-genoa-cfc-bologna-fc/

